SHANKAR IAS ACADEMY

POLITICAL SCIENCE AND INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS

Test Batch-2 (Target -2025)

»  Suitable for students writing CSE Mains 2025.
» Chapter-wise Q&A booklet will be provided. (PYQs and model answers)
» Videos of discussion (availability till December-2024)
» Chapter-wise test — for 50 marks (Self-propulsion mode)
» Sectional Tests and Full tests (OFFLINE).
» Keys for Sectional test and Full test with discussion videos.
» Evaluation and Feedback.
> Fees — Rs.8000/-
PSIR TEST SCHEDULE
DATE DAY TEST SYLLABUS
ST-1 Political Theory
Theories of the State.
15- Jul Mon PAPER-1/SEC-A Justice.
(PART-1) Equality.
WPT
ST-2 Rights.
Democracy.
29-Jul Mon PAPER-1/ SEC-A Concept of power, hegemony, ideology and legitimacy.
(PART-2) Political Ideologies
IPT.
ST-3 Approaches to Comparative Politics.
State in comparative perspective.
12-Aug Mon PAPER-2/ SEC-A Politics of Representation and Participation.
(PART-1) Globalisation.
Approaches to the Study of International Relations.
ST-4 Key concepts in International Relations.
Changing International Political Order.
26-Aug Mon PAPER-2/ SEC-A United Nations.
(PART-2) Evolution of the International Economic System.
Regionalisation of World Politics.
Contemporary Global Concerns.
ST-5 Indian Nationalism:
Social Movements:
09-Sep Mon PAPER-1/ SEC-B Planning and Economic Development.
(PART-1) Caste, Religion and Ethnicity in Indian Politics.
Party System.
ST-6 Making of the Indian Constitution:
Salient Features of the Indian Constitution:
23-Sep Mon PAPER-1/ SEC-B Statutory Institutions/Commissions.
(PART-2) Principal Organs of the Union Government/State Government:
Grass root Democracy:
Federalism:
Indian Foreign Policy:
ST-7 India’s Contribution to the Non-Alignment Movement:
India and South Asia:
07-Oct Mon PAPER-2/ SEC-A India and the Global South:
India and the Global Centers of Power:
India and the UN System:
India and the Nuclear Question:
Recent developments in Indian Foreign policy
21-Oct Mon Sec-A Paper-1
04-Nov Mon Sec-B Paper-1
18-Nov Mon Sec-A Paper-2
02-Dec Mon Sec-B Paper-2
MODEL EXAM
16-Dec Mon FULL TEST-1 Paper-1 (FN)
30-Dec Mon FULL TEST-2 Paper-2 (AN)

* Test timing — 2.30pm to 4:15pm (150 marks)




